No.Exam/MMT,1/-
COMSATS Institute of Information Technology
Sahiwal
Notification
Date: 4/7/2017
The result of Master of Mathematics Semester - 1 for Examination held in [ Spring 2017 Semester] is hereby notified.
marks%/Grades/GPA/CGPA is shown against each student:-
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
1 SP17-MMT-001 ABDUL MANNAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.47  3.47 GAS
91 A  70 B-  72 B-  90 A  85 A-  85 A-
2 SP17-MMT-002 AIMA CHAUDARY -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
3 SP17-MMT-003 AMIR SHARIF
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.35  2.35 GAS
71 B-  42 F  76 B  70 B-  73 B-  75 B
4 SP17-MMT-004 DALMIR HUSSAIN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.27  3.27 GAS
94 A  65 C+  80 B+  80 B+  86 A-  75 B
5 SP17-MMT-005 FARHAN FAYYAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.83  2.83 GAS
81 B+  60 C  77 B  70 B-  71 B-  80 B+
6 SP17-MMT-006 FARZANA BASHIR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.37  1.37 PRB
61 C  20 F  51 D  50 D  67 C+  52 D
7 SP17-MMT-007 Fozia Mushtaq
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.65  1.65 PRB
65 C+  37 F  61 C  60 C  65 C+  50 D
8 SP17-MMT-008 GULSHAN
HASSAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.05  2.05 GAS
67 C+  50 D  62 C  62 C  73 B-  60 C
9 SP17-MMT-009 HAFIZ ALI RAZA -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
10 SP17-MMT-010 HINA SARWAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.45  3.45 GAS
90 A  70 B-  80 B+  85 A-  96 A  75 B
11 SP17-MMT-011 KAMRAN SOHAIL
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.37  2.37 GAS
80 B+  37 F  65 C+  67 C+  80 B+  75 B
12 SP17-MMT-012 MAMONA
SARWAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3  3 GAS
80 B+  60 C  75 B  80 B+  85 A-  70 B-
13 SP17-MMT-013 Mehvish Ali
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.77  2.77 GAS
76 B  60 C  61 C  75 B  82 B+  80 B+
14 SP17-MMT-014 MEMOONA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.22  3.22 GAS
85 A-  81 B+  72 B-  83 B+  77 B  80 B+
15 SP17-MMT-015 Mohammad Anees
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.95  1.95 PRB
71 B-  37 F  61 C  65 C+  77 B  55 C-
16 SP17-MMT-016 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.12  3.12 GAS
85 A-  60 C  77 B  85 A-  75 B  80 B+
17 SP17-MMT-017 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.05  3.05 GAS
86 A-  60 C  82 B+  86 A-  82 B+  65 C+
18 SP17-MMT-018 MUHAMMAD
MOEEN ISRAIL
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3  3 GAS
80 B+  55 C-  80 B+  72 B-  86 A-  80 B+
19 SP17-MMT-019 MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.78  2.78 GAS
82 B+  56 C-  76 B  72 B-  82 B+  70 B-
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 1 of 3.
COMSATS Institute of Information Technology
Sahiwal
Notification
Date: 4/7/2017
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
20 SP17-MMT-020 MUHAMMAD
RASHID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.6  2.6 GAS
75 B  60 C  65 C+  70 B-  80 B+  66 C+
21 SP17-MMT-021 MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.22  2.22 GAS
82 B+  25 F  72 B-  66 C+  80 B+  57 C-
22 SP17-MMT-022 Muhammad Sohail
Manzoor -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
23 SP17-MMT-023 MUNEEB UL
HASSAN RAASHID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.9  2.9 GAS
94 A  71 B-  71 B-  76 B  67 C+  71 B-
24 SP17-MMT-024 REHANA GHAFAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.42  2.42 GAS
70 B-  43 F  72 B-  73 B-  86 A-  72 B-
25 SP17-MMT-025 Saba Asghar
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.85  2.85 GAS
77 B  56 C-  75 B  77 B  85 A-  72 B-
26 SP17-MMT-026 Saba Ashraf
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.27  3.27 GAS
90 A  65 C+  81 B+  80 B+  87 A-  75 B
27 SP17-MMT-027 SAIFRA GHAFOOR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.78  3.78 GAS
96 A  85 A-  90 A  87 A-  97 A  80 B+
28 SP17-MMT-028 Salam Un Nisa
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.22  2.22 GAS
76 B  43 F  68 C+  68 C+  77 B  71 B-
29 SP17-MMT-029 SAMEEN HAYAT
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.82  1.82 PRB
70 B-  19 F  50 D  65 C+  67 C+  66 C+
30 SP17-MMT-030 SUMAIRA IQBAL
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1  1 PRB
61 C  27 F  23 F  51 D  70 B-  33 F
31 SP17-MMT-031 sumera latif
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3  3 GAS
85 A-  65 C+  66 C+  73 B-  87 A-  80 B+
32 SP17-MMT-032 Sunila Tariq
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.67  1.67 PRB
75 B  24 F  52 D  58 C-  66 C+  57 C-
33 SP17-MMT-033 Tayyaba Sarwar
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.33  2.33 GAS
86 A-  43 F  55 C-  82 B+  82 B+  63 C
34 SP17-MMT-034 USMAN ALI
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  0 F  2 F  0 F  2 F
35 SP17-MMT-035 ZUNAIRA ASGHAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.8  2.8 GAS
86 A-  55 C-  67 C+  71 B-  85 A-  71 B-
36 SP17-MMT-036 ABDUL MAJID -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
37 SP17-MMT-037 HAIDER BILAL
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.4  2.4 GAS
81 B+  39 F  73 B-  71 B-  76 B  70 B-
38 SP17-MMT-038 MUHAMMAD
IDREES
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.42  2.42 GAS
80 B+  51 D  63 C  81 B+  65 C+  65 C+
39 SP17-MMT-039 SAMEENA ABBAS
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.77  1.77 PRB
70 B-  25 F  63 C  67 C+  67 C+  50 D
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 2 of 3.
COMSATS Institute of Information Technology
Sahiwal
Notification
Date: 4/7/2017
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
40 SP17-MMT-040 FAHEEM YASEEN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.57  2.57 GAS
82 B+  38 F  75 B  71 B-  85 A-  70 B-
41 SP17-MMT-041 MUHAMMAD
SHAHBAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH324 (3) MTH352 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.87  2.87 GAS
83 B+  50 D  80 B+  80 B+  82 B+  70 B-
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Remarks Legend:
GAS - Good Standing [CGPA ≥ 2.00/4.00], PB - Probation [CGPA<2.00], DI - Discontinued [Previously on Probation and CGPA<2.00 in current
semester]
1. Errors/Omissions Excepted
2. If any student wishes to have result verified/rechecked, he/she
must deposit Rs 1500/- per paper in the bank within 10 days of
this notification.After the deadline the results cannot be
rechecked/altered.
Legend:
1. MTH105 --Multi Variable
Calculus 2. MTH251 --Set Topology 3. MTH324 --Complex Analysis
4. MTH352 --Differential
Geometry
5. MTH483 --Mathematical Methods of
Physics
6. STA365 --Mathematical
Statistics
_________________________
Deputy Controller of Examination
L.G. -Letter Grade, GPA-Grade Point Average, CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average
Distribution: 1. Incharge Campus, CIIT Sahiwal  2. The Chairman/HoD concerned Department   3.Controller of Examination, CIIT
                       4.Department of Notice Board  5.Master File
Page 3 of 3.